2128
• MOUNTING OPTIONS:
   SEE PAGE 28
CRIMP CONTACTS
COAXIAL CONTACTS 50 OHMS=COAX 50
COAXIAL CONTACTS 75 OHMS=COAX 75
D-SUB CRIMP CONTACTS=DCT-P1
   *STANDARD
CONTACT
PLATING
INSULATOR
COLOR
MOUNTING
OPTIONS
SHELL
FINISH
SERIE SHELL PINS M/F
*0 = BLACK
 1 = WHITE
 2 = BLUE
 3 = GRAY
*0 = TIN
 1 = NICKEL
 2 = ZINC
 3 = ALL
       PLASTIC
HOW TO ORDER
*X
  PAGE 28
DCC B 13W3 P
MOUNTING OPTIONS
Option X
.120 Diameter Holes
Option K
With #4-40 Threaded
Riveted Clinch Nuts
Option J
With #4-40 Threaded
Fixed Jack Screws
Option KJ
With #4-40 Threaded
Riveted Clinch Nuts
And Jack Screws
Assembled to Connector
Option BR
With #4-40 Threaded
Riveted Brackets
Option BRJ
With #4-40 Threaded
Riveted Bracket
And Jack Screws
Assembled to Connector
SERIES   MOUNTING OPTIONS
DDF            X, K, J, KJ, BR, BRJ (L = 8.50MM)
DDLF          X, K, J, KJ, BR, BRJ (L = 14.50MM)
DSF            X, K, J, KJ
DCC            X, K, J, KJ
DS              X, K, J, KJ
DSH           X, K, J, KJ
DD             X, K, J, KJ, BR, BRJ (L = 6.00MM)
DDH           X, K, J, KJ, BR, BRJ (L = 6.00MM)
DDL           X, K, J, KJ, BR, BRJ (L = 11.00MM, 12.70MM)
DDLH         X, K, J, KJ, BR, BRJ (L = 9.65MM, 11.00MM, 12.70MM)
DC             X, K, J, KJ
DCH           X, K, J, KJ
DIDC          X, K, J, KJ
DMR          X, K, J, KJ
DMRM      X, K, J, KJ
DMRL        X, K, J, KJ
 0 = G/F
 1 = SEL G/F
 2 =   5
 3 = 10
*X = CRIMP
 4 = 15
 5 = 20
 6 = 30n"
n"
n"
n"
n"
DCC        B                13W3                    P   X                                                         X                                            0                                    0EXAMPLE
DCC SERIES
D-SUB
COAXIAL 13W3
CRIMP TYPE DCC - B13W3P - X - X00 EXAMPLE
Freddy
  ELPROMA NL., PHONE +31 (O)343 - 518724,  FAX +31 (0)343 - 512286